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Whiskey Sour €12.50

Bulleit Bourbon, Egg Whites, Lemon Juice, Bitters.

Amaretto Sour €12.50
Disaronno, Egg White, Lemon Juice & Bitters.

Espresso/Salted Caramel Martini €12.50
Absolut Vanilla Vodka, Kahlua, Espresso, Sugar Syrup.

French Martini €12.50
Absolut Vodka, Chambord & Pineapple Juice.

Pornstar Martini €12.50
Absolut Vanilla Vodka, Lime Juice, Vanilla Syrup, Passion Fruit Puree,
Prosecco Sidecar.

Cosmopolitan €12.50
Absolut Vodka, Cointreau, Cranberry Juice & Fresh Lime Juice.

Negroni €12.50

Beefeater Gin, Campari, Martini Rosso.

Strawberry Daiquiri €1250

Havana Club Rum, Strawberries, Lime Juice & Sugar Syrup.

Aperol Spritz €12.50
Aperol, Soda Water topped with Prosecco.

Margarita €12.50

Tequila, Cointreau, Lime Juice.

Gin Bramble/Raspberry Bramble €12.50

Gin, Lemon Juice, Sugar Syrup.

On a Cloud €12.50
Vodka, Chambord, Cranberry juice, Lime juice, Sugar Syrup, Egg whites.

Strawberry Smash €12.50

Vanilla Vodka, passion fruit, strawberry, Lime juice, Sugar syrup.

Mojito €12.50
Havana White Rum, Fresh Mint, Fresh Lime Juice, Sugar.

ALCOHOL FREE COCKTAILS

Strawberry Cream Soda €10.00

Strawberry Puree, Lemon Juice, Pineapple Juice, Vanilla Syrup.

Seedlip Elderflower Garden €10.00
Seedlip 0% Gin, Tonic Water & Cucumber

Vanilla Shakerato €10.00

Espresso & Vanilla Syrup shaken with ice, served in a martini glass.

Please note some of our cocktails contain egg.



WINE SELECTION
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WHITE WINE
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Glass Bottle

Lucci, Pinot Grigio €050 €38
Veneto, Italy

A tasty, fresh Pinot Grigio with fruity flavours of apple

and pear and a crisp lemon and lime finish.

Les Nuages Sauvignon Blanc, €10 €40
Languedoc, France

Lively Loire Sauvignon with classic citrus

lemon and lime fruits on the palate.

Paddocks - Chardonnay €9 €36
Australia

A juicy, sun-packed Australian Chardonnay

with peach and tropical fruit flavours, and a fresh finish.

Pa Road Marlborough Sauvignon Blanc €10 €40
Marlborough,New-Zealand

Tropical fruit flavours of pineapple, mango and kiwi on the

palate, with ripe mandarin and citrus flavours adding a zesty freshness

Cap Cette de Picpoul, €10 €40
Languedoc, France

Softness and delicate aromas of citrus fruits,

predominantly grapefruit with mouthwatering freshness.

Raimat Saira - Albarino (organic)

Costers del Segre, Spain €10 €40
Delicate aromas of citrus, dried flowers and spice

with a hint of sweet vanilla and dried fruit; the palate

is well-rounded and the finish citrussy and refreshing.

ROSE WINE
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Glass Bottle

Classique Rosé €0.50 €38
Ardeche, France
A fresh and crisp yet mouthwatering rosé with subtle

aromas of strawberry and pink grapefruit.



RED WINE

Glass Bottle

Torrelongares Tempranillo €0.50 €38
Spain, Carinena

An unoaked Tempranillo from Carinena region in Spain.

There are no harsh edges, just smooth and mellow

fruity Tempranillo.

Les Oliviers - Merlot/Mourvedre (vegan) €9 €36
Languedoc, France
Ripe red summer berries, plums and damsons

with warm spice and a green, herby edge on the finish.

Siete Cuchillos Malbec €9.50 €38
Argentina, Mendoza
Deep violet in colour, with a rich, ripe blackberry fruit aroma. There’s no wood,

just intense, jammy, chocolatey flavours.

Terroir Littoral Cabernet Sauvignon, Fortant,

Languedoc, France €09.50 €38
Round and delectable on the palate with lovely

flavors of freshly picked black fruit.

Les Nuages Pinot Noir, €0.50 €38
Languedoc, France
A light yet intense red wine with redcurrant and

sweet spice flavours. This wine has a smooth, fresh finish.

Ederra Crianza, €10 €40
Rioja, Spain
Aromas of ripe red fruit underlain with notes of vanilla,

coconut and cocoa. A very pleasant wine on the palate.

Scan Me for our complete wine selection

Our wines contain sulphites.



SPARKLING WINE
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Glass Bottle

Bosco dei Cirmioli, Prosecco Frizzante €0.50 €38
Vento, Italy
Aromas of flowers, apples and pears, delicate

fruity flavours and light bubbles.

Maschio Dei Cavalieri, Frizzante €0.50 €38
Italy
Fruity with flavours of ripe pear, apple and peach

and blossom. ‘Frizzante’ means that it is only lightly sparkling

Bosco dei Cirmioli, Prosecco Spumante - €40
Vento, Italy
Crisp and floral, fully-sparkling with aromas of apples,

pears and peaches, delicate and elegant with long-

lasting bubbles.
CHAMPAGNE

S Bottle
Mobet & Chandon NV €130
Champagne
Radiant aromas reveal notes of apple, pear, yellow peach,
honey, and floral nuances along with elegant blond notes
of brioche and fresh nuts.
Moet & Chandon Rosé €160

Champagne
Intense aromas of fresh red summer berries (strawberry,
raspberry and redcurrant) with floral notes (rose, hawthorn)

and a light peppery touch.

Our wines contain sulphites.



CHAMPAGNE
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Veuve Clicquot Ponsardin
Champagne
Immediately pleasing to the nose while its complexity

explodes on the palate. The initial notes of fruit

are followed by more discreet aromas of brioche and vanilla.

Laurent Perrier Brut NV (vegan)
Champagne
This signature LP has a refined, fresh and elegant nose

with brioche and delicate citrus flavors.

Laurent Perrier Cuvee Rosé Brut (vegan)
Champagne

If Champagne says a lot, a rosé Champagne says

that much more. This is a very aromatic wine with

red berry fruit, pomegranate and apples.

A medium to full-bodied wine with a delicate mousse.

Dom Perignon
Champagne

Predominantly made from Pinot Noir

and Chardonnay, this Champagne features notes of toast

and coffee, subtle aromas of vanilla and cream, along

with faint hints of spices. As it ages, you can expect matured

toasted notes and aromas of almonds.

Our wines contain sulphites.

Bottle

€140

€120

€220

€320



APERITIES
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Martini Dry/Bianco/Rosso €6.00
Pernod €6.00
Dubonnet €6.00
Campari €6.00

BOURBON & RYE
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Jim Beam €6.00
Jack Daniels €6.00
Wild Turkey €6.00
Southern Comfort €6.00
Bulleit Bourbon €6.00
Woodford Reserve €6.00
Jack Daniels, Single Barrel Select €90.05
COGNAC
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Hennessy VS €6.00
Hennessy VSOP €790
Hennessy XO €20.20
Remy Martin VS €6.00
Remy Martin VSOP €790
Remy Martin XO €20.20
Martell VS €6.00

SCOTCH WHISKYS
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Johnnie Walker Red €6.00
Johnnie Walker Black €6.90
Dimple 15yrs €760
Glenfiddich 12yrs €790
Glenmorangie 10yrs €8.20
Laphroaig 10yrs €8.80
Talisker 12yrs €870
Oban 14yrs €8.70

Macallan 12yrs €8.70



GIN

S A =

Beefeater
The world’s most awarded gin distilled in the heart of the city.

Beefeater Pink

A vibrant strawberry gin with classic notes of juniper & citrus.

Bombay Sapphire
10 handpicked botanicals from around the world,
vapour infused and presented in the iconic blue bottle.

Star of Bombay
12 fine botanicals adding a rich new dimension to
the original Bombay Sapphire recipe.

Tanqueray
The signature red wax seal is Charles Tanqueray’s
official stamp of approval for 180 years of distilling excellence.

Tanqueray 10
A gin like no other, named after the stills of its origin
and crafted using fresh citrus fruits.

Bloom
A uniquely delicate floral tasting premium gin, with botanicals
such as chamomile, honeysuckle and pomelo.

Williams Elegant 48
Created from botanicals in their bespoke still with rare varieties
of apples from their 200 year old bioganic cider orchards.

Hendricks
A gin made oddly, no other gin tastes like it because no other
gin is made like it. Don’t forget the cucumber!!

G-Vine Floraison
Creatively crafted with grapes & vine flowers, these gins are
fresh, floral & refreshing yet round and smooth.

Monkey 47
An eccentric pure gin distilled from 47 predominantly unusual
botanicals such as lingonberries and blended with spring water.

Malfy Blood Orange

Sicilian blood oranges are blended with the finest botanicals

and handpicked juniper to create a succulent and vibrant flavour.

€6.00

€6.80

€6.20

€8.20

€6.00

€7.60

€870

€8.00

€750

€8.30

£€9.50

€750
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Aviation €770
This definitive American gin captures the lushness,
spice & freshness of the Pacific Northwest.

Blackwater No. 5 €8.00
This small batch craft gin is born of the colonial Anglo-Irish
history of the Blackwater river valley.

Dingle €6.60
Distilled in batches of only 500 litres and with a degree
of innovation, they will never reveal the recipe of this superb gin.

Gunpowder €7.60
Botanicals slow distilled by hand in medieval copper pot stills
with the unique ingredient and spice of Gunpowder Tea.

Bertha's Revenge €870
The first distillery to produce small batch milk gin from whey
alcohol added to 18 botanicals and natural Irish spring water.

Shortcross €8.80

From Northern Ireland’s first award winning craft distillery. A classic
gin with a twist, described as floral meadows & wild berries.

VODKA
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Absolut €6.00
Dingle €6.60
Grey Goose €750
Belvedere €790
Sausage Tree €790
Ciroc €0.50
Crystal Head €10.50
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The London Essence Co. €4.00
Our luxury mixer collection includes tonics, sodas, and gingers, each delicately
light and low in calories without an artificial sweetener in sight.

Full Range of Soft Drinks & Juices Available



IRISH WHISKEYS
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Jameson

Jameson Caskmates

Jameson Crested

Irishman, Single Malt

Irishman Single Malt, Founders Reserve
Green Spot Single Pot Still

Connemara Malt 12yrs
Redbreast 12yrs
Redbreast 15yrs
Redbreast 21yrs
Hyde 10yrs
Yellow Spot Single Pot Still 12yrs

Jameson, The Blenders Dog
Jameson, The Coopers Croze
Jameson, The Distillers Safe
Jameson Black Barrell
Midleton Very Rare

RUM
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Havana Club 3
Havana Club 7
Sea Dog Dark Rum
Mount Gay

Flora de Cana
Dictator 12yr
Abuelo Anejo
Myers

SHERRY & PORT

N
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Tio Pepe

Harvey's Bristol Cream
A Winters Tale

Offley Ruby

Offley Vintage Reserve

€6.00
€6.30
€6.30
€750
€750
€0.00
€0.00
€10.00
€15.00
€22.50
€10.50
€10.90
€12.50
€12.50
€12.50
€12.50
€2250

€6.00
€0.00
€6.00
€6.00
€6.80
€12.50
€750
€6.00

€5.80
€5.80
€5.80
€5.80
€10.50



LIQUEURS
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Disaronno Amaretto €6.00
Baileys €6.00
Tia Maria €6.00
Creme de Menthe €6.00
Peach Schnapps €6.00
Sambuca €6.00
Tequila €6.00
Tequila Rosé €6.00
Grand Marnier €6.00

LIQUEUR COFFEE SELECTION

Irish Coffee €850
Coffee, Irish Whiskey, Sugar & Cream.

Calypso Coffee €850
Coffee, Tia Maria, Cream.

Baileys Coffee €850
Coffee, Baileys, Cream.

French Coffee €850
Coffee, Hennessy Brandy, Sugar & Cream.

Gaelic Coffee €850
Coffee, Scotch, Sugar & Cream.

Russian Coffee €850
Coffee, Vodka, Sugar, Cream.

[talian Coffee €8.50

Coffee, Amaretto, Cream.



DRAUGHT BEER & CIDER
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Glass
Guinness €3.90
Heineken €4.00
Coors Light €4.00
Orchard Thieves €3.90
Moretti €4.00
Island Edge €3.00

BOTTLE BEER
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Coors Light

Heineken

Corona

Heineken 0.0%

Bulmers Light Longneck
Peroni G/F

Pint Bottle Bulmers
Mixed Fruit Cider

Pint

€6.40
€6.90
€6.90
€6.90
€7.00
€6.20

€6.60
€6.60
€6.60
€6.60
€6.60
€6.60
€6.90
€6.90

Allergens: Please note all our Beers contain Wheat and Sulphur Dioxide,
our Wines contain Sulphates and some of our Cocktails contain Egg.



