

Beverage List

JOHNSTOWN ESTATE SIGNATURE COCKTAILS

— » — —		
Whiskey Sour Bulleit Bourbon, Egg Whites, Lemon Juice, Bitters.	€12.50	
Amaretto Sour Disaronno, Egg White, Lemon Juice & Bitters.	€12.50	
Espresso/Salted Caramel Martini Absolut Vanilla Vodka, Kahlua, Espresso, Sugar Syrup.	€12.50	
French Martini Absolut Vodka, Chambord & Pineapple Juice.	€12.50	
Pornstar Martini Absolut Vanilla Vodka, Lime Juice, Vanilla Syrup, Passion Fruit Pu Prosecco Sidecar.	€12.50 ree,	
Cosmopolitan Absolut Vodka, Cointreau, Cranberry Juice & Fresh Lime Juice.	€12.50	
Negroni Beefeater Gin, Campari, Martini Rosso.	€12.50	
Strawberry Daiquiri Havana Club Rum, Strawberries, Lime Juice & Sugar Syrup.	€12.50	
Aperol Spritz Aperol, Soda Water topped with Prosecco.	€12.50	
Margarita Tequila, Cointreau, Lime Juice.	€12.50	
Gin Bramble/Raspberry Bramble Gin, Lemon Juice, Sugar Syrup.	€12.50	
On a Cloud Vodka, Chambord, Cranberry juice, Lime juice, Sugar Syrup, Egg	€12.50 whites.	
Strawberry Smash Vanilla Vodka, passion fruit, strawberry, Lime juice, Sugar syrup.	€12.50	
Mojito Havana White Rum, Fresh Mint, Fresh Lime Juice, Sugar.	€12.50	
ALCOHOL FREE COCKTAILS		

Strawberry Cream Soda Strawberry Puree, Lemon Juice, Pineapple Juice, Vanilla Syrup.	€10.00
Seedlip Elderflower Garden Seedlip 0% Gin, Tonic Water & Cucumber	€10.00
Vanilla Shakerato Espresso & Vanilla Syrup shaken with ice, served in a martini glass.	€10.00

WINE SELECTION

WHITE WINE

	Glass	Bottle
Lucci, Pinot Grigio Veneto, Italy A tasty, fresh Pinot Grigio with fruity flavours of apple and pear and a crisp lemon and lime finish.	€9.50	€38
Les Nuages Sauvignon Blanc, Languedoc, France Lively Loire Sauvignon with classic citrus lemon and lime fruits on the palate.	€10	€40
Paddocks - Chardonnay Australia A juicy, sun-packed Australian Chardonnay with peach and tropical fruit flavours, and a fresh finish.	€9	€36
Pa Road Marlborough Sauvignon Blanc Marlborough, New-Zealand Tropical fruit flavours of pineapple, mango and kiwi on t palate, with ripe mandarin and citrus flavours adding a ze	he	€40
Cap Cette de Picpoul, Languedoc, France Softness and delicate aromas of citrus fruits, predominantly grapefruit with mouthwatering freshness.	€10	€40
Raimat Saira - Albarino (Organic) Costers del Segre, Spain Delicate aromas of citrus, dried flowers and spice with a hint of sweet vanilla and dried fruit; the palate is well-rounded and the finish citrussy and refreshing.	€10	€40
ROSÉ WINE		

Glass

€9.50 €38

Bottle

Classique Rosé

aromas of strawberry and pink grapefruit.

Ardeche, France A fresh and crisp yet mouthwatering rosé with subtle

RED WINE

	Glass	Bottle
Torrelongares Tempranillo Spain, Carinena An unoaked Tempranillo from Carinena region in Spain There are no harsh edges, just smooth and mellow fruity Tempranillo.	€9.50 n.	€38
Les Oliviers - Merlot/Mourvedre (Vegan) Languedoc, France Ripe red summer berries, plums and damsons with warm spice and a green, herby edge on the finish.	€9	€36
Siete Cuchillos Malbec Argentina, Mendoza Deep violet in colour, with a rich, ripe blackberry fruit a just intense, jammy, chocolatey flavours.	€9.50 aroma. There's	€38 s no wood,
Terroir Littoral Cabernet Sauvignon, For Languedoc, France Round and delectable on the palate with lovely flavors of freshly picked black fruit.	rtant, €9.50	€38
Les Nuages Pinot Noir, Languedoc, France A light yet intense red wine with redcurrant and sweet spice flavours. This wine has a smooth, fresh finish	€9.50 h.	€38
Ederra Crianza, Rioja, Spain Aromas of ripe red fruit underlain with notes of vanilla	€ 10	€40

Scan Me for our complete wine selection

coconut and cocoa. A very pleasant wine on the palate.



Our wines contain sulphites.

SPARKLING WINE

——————————————————————————————————————		
	Glass	Bottle
Bosco dei Cirmioli, Prosecco Frizzante Vento, Italy Aromas of flowers, apples and pears, delicate fruity flavours and light bubbles.	€9.50	€38
Maschio Dei Cavalieri, Frizzante Italy Fruity with flavours of ripe pear, apple and peach and blossom. 'Frizzante' means that it is only lightly spa	€9.50	€38
Bosco dei Cirmioli, Prosecco Spumante Vento, Italy Crisp and floral, fully-sparkling with aromas of apples, pears and peaches, delicate and elegant with long- lasting bubbles.	-	€40

CHAMPAGNE

	Bottle
Möet & Chandon NV	€130
Champagne	
Radiant aromas reveal notes of apple, pear, yellow peach,	
honey, and floral nuances along with elegant blond notes	
of brioche and fresh nuts.	
Möet & Chandon Rosé	€160

Champagne
Intense aromas of fresh red summer berries (strawberry, raspberry and redcurrant) with floral notes (rose, hawthorn)



	Bottle
Veuve Clicquot Ponsardin Champagne Immediately pleasing to the nose while its complexity explodes on the palate. The initial notes of fruit are followed by more discreet aromas of brioche and vanilla.	€140
Laurent Perrier Brut NV (Vegan) Champagne This signature LP has a refined, fresh and elegant nose with brioche and delicate citrus flavors.	€120
Laurent Perrier Cuvée Rosé Brut (Vegan) Champagne If Champagne says a lot, a rosé Champagne says that much more. This is a very aromatic wine with red berry fruit, pomegranate and apples. A medium to full-bodied wine with a delicate mousse.	€220
Dom Perignon Champagne Predominantly made from Pinot Noir and Chardonnay, this Champagne features notes of toast and coffee, subtle aromas of vanilla and cream, along with faint hints of spices. As it ages, you can expect matured toasted notes and aromas of almonds.	€320

APERITIFS

Martini Dry/Bianco/Rosso	€6.00
Pernod	€6.00
Dubonnet	€6.00
Campari	€6.00

BOURBON & RYE

Jim Beam	€6.00
Jack Daniels	€6.00
Wild Turkey	€6.00
Southern Comfort	€6.00
Bulleit Bourbon	€6.00
Woodford Reserve	€6.00
lack Daniels Single Barrel Select	€.0.05

COGNAC

Hennessy VS	€6.00
Hennessy VSOP	€7.90
Hennessy XO	€20.20
Remy Martin VS	€6.00
Remy Martin VSOP	€7.90
Remy Martin XO	€20.20
Martell VS	€6.00

SCOTCH WHISKYS

Johnnie Walker Red		€6.00
Johnnie Walker Black		€6.90
Dimple	15yrs	€7.60
Glenfiddich	12yrs	€7.90
Glenmorangie	10yrs	€8.20
Laphroaig	10yrs	€8.80
Talisker	12yrs	€8.70
Oban	14yrs	€8.70
Macallan	12yrs	€8.70

GIN

Beefeater The world's most awarded gin distilled in the heart of the city.	€6.00
Beefeater Pink A vibrant strawberry gin with classic notes of juniper & citrus.	€6.80
Bombay Sapphire 10 handpicked botanicals from around the world, vapour infused and presented in the iconic blue bottle.	€6.20
Star of Bombay 12 fine botanicals adding a rich new dimension to the original Bombay Sapphire recipe.	€8.20
Tanqueray The signature red wax seal is Charles Tanqueray's official stamp of approval for 180 years of distilling excellence.	€6.00
Tanqueray 10 A gin like no other, named after the stills of its origin and crafted using fresh citrus fruits.	€7.60
Bloom A uniquely delicate floral tasting premium gin, with botanicals such as chamomile, honeysuckle and pomelo.	€8.70
Williams Elegant 48 Created from botanicals in their bespoke still with rare varieties of apples from their 200 year old bioganic cider orchards.	€8.00
Hendricks A gin made oddly, no other gin tastes like it because no other gin is made like it. Don't forget the cucumber!!	€7.50
G-Vine Floraison Creatively crafted with grapes & vine flowers, these gins are fresh, floral & refreshing yet round and smooth.	€8.30
Monkey 47 An eccentric pure gin distilled from 47 predominantly unusual botanicals such as lingonberries and blended with spring water.	€9.50
Malfy Blood Orange Sicilian blood oranges are blended with the finest botanicals and handpicked juniper to create a succulent and vibrant flavour.	€7.50

GIN

Aviation This definitive American gin captures the lushness, spice & freshness of the Pacific Northwest.	€7.70
Blackwater No. 5 This small batch craft gin is born of the colonial Anglo-Irish history of the Blackwater river valley.	€8.00
Dingle Distilled in batches of only 500 litres and with a degree of innovation, they will never reveal the recipe of this superb gin.	€6.60
Gunpowder Botanicals slow distilled by hand in medieval copper pot stills with the unique ingredient and spice of Gunpowder Tea.	€7.60
Bertha's Revenge The first distillery to produce small batch milk gin from whey alcohol added to 18 botanicals and natural Irish spring water.	€8.70
Shortcross From Northern Ireland's first award winning craft distillery. A classic gin with a twist, described as floral meadows & wild berries.	€8.80

VODKA

The Market

Absolut	€6.00
Dingle	€6.60
Grey Goose	€7.50
Belvedere	€7.90
Sausage Tree	€7.90
Ciroc	€9.50
Crystal Head	€10.50

The London Essence Co.

€4.00

Our luxury mixer collection includes tonics, sodas, and gingers, each delicately light and low in calories without an artificial sweetener in sight.

The Roll -

IRISH WHISKEYS

Jameson		€6.00
Jameson Caskmates		€6.30
Jameson Crested		€6.30
Irishman, Single Malt		€7.50
Irishman Single Malt, Founde	ers Reserve	€7.50
Green Spot Single Pot Still		€9.90
Connemara Malt	12yrs	€9.90
Redbreast	12yrs	€10.00
Redbreast	15yrs	€15.00
Redbreast	21yrs	€22.50
Hyde	10yrs	€10.50
Yellow Spot Single Pot Still	12yrs	€10.90
Jameson, The Blenders Dog		€12.50
Jameson, The Coopers Croz	е	€12.50
Jameson, The Distillers Safe		€12.50
Jameson Black Barrell		€12.50
Midleton Very Rare		€22.50

RUM

Havana Club 3	€6.00
Havana Club 7	€9.00
Sea Dog Dark Rum	€6.00
Mount Gay	€6.00
Flora de Cana	€6.80
Dictator 12yr	€12.50
Abuelo Anejo	€7.50
Myers	€6.00

SHERRY & PORT

LIQUEURS

Disaronno Amaretto	€6.00
Baileys	€6.00
Tia Maria	€6.00
Crème de Menthe	€6.00
Peach Schnapps	€6.00
Sambuca	€6.00
Tequila	€6.00
Tequila Rosé	€6.00
Grand Marnier	€6.00

LIQUEUR COFFEE SELECTION

Irish Coffee Coffee, Irish Whiskey, Sugar & Cream.	€8.50
Calypso Coffee Coffee, Tia Maria, Cream.	€8.50
Baileys Coffee Coffee, Baileys, Cream.	€8.50
French Coffee Coffee, Hennessy Brandy, Sugar & Cream.	€8.50
Gaelic Coffee Coffee, Scotch, Sugar & Cream.	€8.50
Russian Coffee Coffee, Vodka, Sugar, Cream.	€8.50
Italian Coffee Coffee, Amaretto, Cream.	€8.50

DRAUGHT BEER & CIDER

Glass	Pint
€3.90	€6.40
€4.00	€6.90
€4.00	€6.90
€3.90	€6.90
€4.00	€7.00
€3.90	€6.20
	Glass €3.90 €4.00 €3.90 €4.00

BOTTLE BEER

